Agenda
Virginia Statewide PMP Study Meeting

Wednesday, July 8

8:30 —8:45

8:45 - 10:45

10:45 - 11:00

11:00 -12:00

12:00 - 1:00

1:30-2:15

2:15-2:45

3:00-3:15

3:15-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30 - 5:00

Richmond, VA
July 8, 2014

Welcome/ Review of Project Status and Meeting Goals Robert Bennett
Virginia DCR
Project Overview, PMP Background Bill Kappel/Ed Tomlinson
Task Descriptions and Examples Applied Weather Associates

Break
Storm List Development and PMP Bill Kappel/ Ed Tomlinson
Applied Weather Associates

Lunch

Storm Precipitation Analysis System (SPAS) Overview  Bill Kappel/ Ed Tomlinson
Applied Weather Associates

SPAS Storm Analysis Results/Other Storms to Analyze  Bill Kappel/ Ed Tomlinson
Applied Weather Associates
Break

Storm maximization background/description Bill Kappel/ Ed Tomlinson
Applied Weather Associates

Orographic Transposition Factor background/description Bill Kappel/ Ed Tomlinson
Applied Weather Associates

Questions from process-interactions Bill Kappel/ Ed Tomlinson

Applied Weather Associates
Robert Bennett
Virginia DCR
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